
Bezirksliga - Männer
03 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 - SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 :
03 KV 1954 Karben - KSC 1950 Hainstadt 3 :
03 SKV Hainhausen 2 - SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht : kein Ergebnis
03 TSG Bürgel - Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. :
03 SV BG Friedberg - Spielfrei :
03 KV Ober Wöllstadt - SKV Mühlheim :

Tabelle/Klub SP Holz +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV 1954 Karben 3 15603 6 : 0 5201,00 5128,00 4 : 0 5347,00 2 : 0
2 TSG Bürgel 2 10415 4 : 0 5207,50 5207,50 4 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
3 KSC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 15010 4 : 2 5003,33 5137,00 2 : 0 4936,50 2 : 2
4 SV BG Friedberg 2 10039 3 : 1 5019,50 4880,00 2 : 0 5159,00 1 : 1
5 SKV Mühlheim 3 15219 3 : 3 5073,00 5159,00 1 : 1 5030,00 2 : 2
6 Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. 3 15130 2 : 4 5043,33 5178,00 2 : 0 4976,00 0 : 4
7 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 3 14938 2 : 4 4979,33 4992,50 2 : 2 4953,00 0 : 2
8 SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 3 14757 2 : 4 4919,00 4686,00 2 : 0 5035,50 0 : 4
9 KV Ober Wöllstadt 3 14713 2 : 4 4904,33 4935,50 2 : 2 4842,00 0 : 2

10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
11 SKV Hainhausen 2 1 5169 0 : 2 5169,00 0,00 0 : 0 5169,00 0 : 2
12 SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht 2 9954 0 : 4 4977,00 5303,00 0 : 2 4651,00 0 : 2

Heim Auswärts

Schulze, Jörg 960 TSG Bürgel Reitz, Martin 892 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Frahler, Helmuth 939 TSG Bürgel Röhrig, Stefan 884 SKV Mühlheim

Schmidt, H.-Peter 911 KV 54 Karben 1 Weiskopf, Patrick 876 SKV Mühlheim

Frank, Franz 899 TSG Bürgel Hug, Werner 865 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Weiß, Gustav 879 KV 54 Karben 1 Jung, Alfred 859 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Appel, Oswin 873 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Tischberger, Joachim 854 SKV Mühlheim

Klüber, Peter 867 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Hatzebruch, Volker 853 SKV Mühlheim

Goldmund, Stefan 866 TSG Bürgel Rodriguez, Matthias 848 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Wieja, Ralph 862 KV 54 Karben 1 Wiechmann, Ralf 845 Fort.Obertsh./Heust.

Kastl, Markus 862 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 Sauer, Alexander 843 Fort.Obertsh./Heust.

Schulze, Jörg 960 TSG Bürgel Reitz, Martin 892 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Frahler, Helmuth 939 TSG Bürgel Röhrig, Stefan 884 SKV Mühlheim

Schmidt, H.-Peter 911 KV 54 Karben 1 Weiskopf, Patrick 876 SKV Mühlheim

       Als Mannschaft der Woche5462 Holz
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    Die Top Ten der Woche
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1. 1. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 67 1 961,00 1 901,00 2 931,00 0 0 961 0
2. 2. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 1 925,00 1 865,00 2 895,00 0 0 925 0
3. 3. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 79 1 918,00 2 848,50 3 871,67 0 845 918 0
4. 4. Gebhardt, Benedikt SKG BS - Salmünster 2 87 1 906,00 2 842,00 3 863,33 0 819 906 0
5. 5. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 65 1 899,00 2 818,50 3 845,33 0 802 899 0
6. 6. Anker, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 86 1 892,00 1 806,00 2 849,00 0 0 892 0
7. 7. A Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 1 889,00 1 873,00 2 881,00 0 0 889 0
9. 8. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 80 1 885,00 0 0,00 1 885,00 0 0 885 0

10. 9. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 69 2 884,50 0 0,00 2 884,50 0 892 892 neu 0
63. 10. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 1 884,00 1 862,00 2 873,00 0 884 884 neu 0
91. 11. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 96 1 876,00 0 0,00 1 876,00 0 876 876 neu 0
11. 12. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 58 1 873,00 2 868,50 3 870,00 0 862 875 0
12. 13. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 89 1 873,00 1 764,00 2 818,50 0 0 873 0
14. 14. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 45 1 867,00 0 0,00 1 867,00 0 0 867 0
13. 15. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 57 2 866,50 1 904,00 3 879,00 0 865 904 0
16. 16. Mandery, Stefan SKV Hainhausen 2 76 1 865,00 0 0,00 1 865,00 0 0 865 0
17. 17. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 40 1 861,00 1 806,00 2 833,50 0 0 861 0
18. 18. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 77 1 860,00 1 807,00 2 833,50 0 0 860 0
19. 19. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 45 1 855,00 2 887,00 3 876,33 0 911 911 neu 0
21. 20. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 76 1 854,00 0 0,00 1 854,00 0 0 854 0
8. 21. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 2 851,50 1 819,00 3 840,67 0 816 887 0

26. 22. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 75 2 849,50 1 882,00 3 860,33 0 854 882 0
23. 23. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 0 1 849,00 0 0,00 1 849,00 0 0 849 0
24. 24. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 70 1 849,00 0 0,00 1 849,00 0 0 849 0
22. 25. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 2 848,50 1 840,00 3 845,67 0 845 852 0

111. 26. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 68 1 848,00 0 0,00 1 848,00 0 848 848 neu 0
20. 27. Hofmann, K.-Otto SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 46 2 847,50 1 782,00 3 825,67 0 840 855 0
34. 28. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 67 2 844,00 1 891,00 3 859,67 0 853 891 0
27. 29. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 89 1 842,00 1 892,00 2 867,00 0 0 892 0
29. 30. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 89 1 841,00 2 860,50 3 854,00 0 816 905 0
30. 31. Weiß, Gustav KV 54 Karben 1 41 1 841,00 2 834,00 3 836,33 0 879 879 neu 0
31. 32. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 47 1 838,00 2 828,50 3 831,67 0 833 838 0
32. 33. Löffler, Harald SV / BG Friedberg 56 1 837,00 1 807,00 2 822,00 0 0 837 0
33. 34. A Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 52 1 836,00 1 868,00 2 852,00 0 0 868 0
43. 35. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 50 2 836,00 1 860,00 3 844,00 0 859 860 0
25. 36. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 47 2 836,00 1 793,00 3 821,67 0 826 846 0
38. 37. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 2 834,00 0 0,00 2 834,00 0 843 843 neu 0
35. 38. A Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 67 1 832,00 1 837,00 2 834,50 0 0 837 0

128. 39. Scheuermann, KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 0 1 830,00 0 0,00 1 830,00 0 830 830 neu 0
36. 40. Wendt, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 72 1 829,00 1 784,00 2 806,50 0 0 829 0
37. 41. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 2 827,50 1 882,00 3 845,67 0 827 882 ##
39. 42. E Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 66 1 824,00 0 0,00 1 824,00 0 0 824 0
15. 43. Beetz, Andreas Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 2 821,50 1 856,00 3 833,00 0 778 865 0
40. 44. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 66 1 821,00 1 857,00 2 839,00 0 0 857 0
28. 45. Link, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 57 2 821,00 1 820,00 3 820,67 0 800 842 0
41. 46. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 68 1 818,00 2 856,00 3 843,33 0 873 873 neu 0
42. 47. Nachtigal, Dirk SV / BG Friedberg 66 1 816,00 0 0,00 1 816,00 0 0 816 0
44. 48. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 68 1 809,00 2 863,00 3 845,00 0 862 864 0
45. 49. Weiskopf, Frank SKV Mühlheim 69 1 802,00 1 868,00 2 835,00 0 0 868 0
46. 50. E Balß, Uwe SKV Mühlheim 59 1 798,00 0 0,00 1 798,00 0 0 798 0
47. 51. Kaiser, Bruno SKG BS - Salmünster 2 57 1 795,00 2 813,00 3 807,00 0 810 816 0
48. 52. Buballa, Horst SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 1 792,00 1 849,00 2 820,50 0 0 849 0
49. 53. Wolf, Friedel SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 56 2 790,00 1 784,00 3 788,00 0 791 791 neu 0

108. 54. Hinze, Robert SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 91 1 787,00 0 0,00 1 787,00 0 787 787 neu 0
50. 55. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 46 1 786,00 2 849,00 3 828,00 0 855 855 neu 0
51. 56. A Köbel, Sascha KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 72 1 783,00 0 0,00 1 783,00 0 0 783 0
52. 57. Wagner, Peter KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 45 1 780,00 0 0,00 1 780,00 0 0 780 0
54. 58. List, Franz KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 57 2 772,50 1 807,00 3 784,00 0 781 807 0
53. 59. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 69 1 768,00 2 820,00 3 802,67 0 834 834 neu 0
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55. 60. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 1 753,00 1 879,00 2 816,00 0 0 879 0

H.-J. Franz, 30.09.2012



Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 2 0 1862 931,00 1193 596,50 669 334,50 9 4,50
4. 2. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 2 960 1849 924,50 1217 608,50 632 316,00 13 6,50
18. 3. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 2 939 1804 902,00 1194 597,00 610 305,00 11 5,50
2. 4. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 1 0 900 900,00 616 616,00 284 284,00 7 7,00
3. 5. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 2 0 1790 895,00 1193 596,50 597 298,50 16 8,00
8. 6. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 885 885,00 596 596,00 289 289,00 3 3,00
11. 7. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 892 1769 884,50 1168 584,00 601 300,50 3 1,50
9. 8. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 2 0 1762 881,00 1190 595,00 572 286,00 9 4,50
23. 9. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 2 899 1760 880,00 1222 611,00 538 269,00 20 10,00
5. 10. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 865 2637 879,00 1792 597,33 845 281,67 18 6,00
10. 11. Schwob, Marvin KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 1 0 878 878,00 621 621,00 257 257,00 15 15,00
25. 12. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 3 911 2629 876,33 1784 594,67 845 281,67 25 8,33
102.13. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 1 876 876 876,00 608 608,00 268 268,00 9 9,00
22. 14. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 2 884 1746 873,00 1151 575,50 595 297,50 18 9,00
7. 15. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 3 845 2615 871,67 1760 586,67 855 285,00 43 14,33
12. 16. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 3 862 2610 870,00 1805 601,67 805 268,33 27 9,00
14. 17. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 867 867,00 577 577,00 290 290,00 8 8,00
15. 18. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 2 0 1734 867,00 1163 581,50 571 285,50 18 9,00
118.19. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 1 867 867 867,00 585 585,00 282 282,00 7 7,00
17. 20. Goldmund, Stefan TSG Bürgel 2 866 1732 866,00 1177 588,50 555 277,50 28 14,00
19. 21. Mandery, Stefan SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 865 865,00 598 598,00 267 267,00 12 12,00
6. 22. Gebhardt, Benedikt SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 819 2590 863,33 1772 590,67 818 272,67 36 12,00
20. 23. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 3 854 2581 860,33 1768 589,33 813 271,00 17 5,67
21. 24. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 3 853 2579 859,67 1771 590,33 808 269,33 15 5,00
26. 25. Schultheis, Rene Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 1 0 859 859,00 601 601,00 258 258,00 8 8,00
13. 26. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 3 816 2562 854,00 1730 576,67 832 277,33 14 4,67
97. 27. Lemke, Frank TSG Bürgel 1 854 854 854,00 577 577,00 277 277,00 11 11,00
28. 28. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 854 854,00 585 585,00 269 269,00 9 9,00
30. 29. Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 2 0 1704 852,00 1190 595,00 514 257,00 14 7,00
31. 30. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 849 849,00 566 566,00 283 283,00 9 9,00
32. 31. Anker, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 2 0 1698 849,00 1157 578,50 541 270,50 12 6,00
33. 32. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 849 849,00 581 581,00 268 268,00 7 7,00
112.33. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 848 848 848,00 601 601,00 247 247,00 17 17,00
91. 34. Langer, Jürgen KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 1 847 847 847,00 556 556,00 291 291,00 15 15,00
27. 35. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 3 827 2537 845,67 1749 583,00 788 262,67 30 10,00
34. 36. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 3 845 2537 845,67 1757 585,67 780 260,00 36 12,00
16. 37. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 3 802 2536 845,33 1757 585,67 779 259,67 34 11,33
36. 38. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 3 862 2535 845,00 1691 563,67 844 281,33 20 6,67
37. 39. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 859 2532 844,00 1764 588,00 768 256,00 36 12,00
46. 40. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 873 2530 843,33 1765 588,33 765 255,00 38 12,67
124.41. Neurath, Holger KV 54 Karben 1 1 842 842 842,00 579 579,00 263 263,00 10 10,00
29. 42. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 3 816 2522 840,67 1762 587,33 760 253,33 31 10,33
35. 43. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 2 0 1678 839,00 1155 577,50 523 261,50 25 12,50
57. 44. Weiß, Gustav KV 54 Karben 1 3 879 2509 836,33 1766 588,67 743 247,67 40 13,33
38. 45. Weiskopf, Frank SKV Mühlheim 2 0 1670 835,00 1127 563,50 543 271,50 16 8,00
39. 46. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 2 0 1670 835,00 1158 579,00 512 256,00 31 15,50
40. 47. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 2 0 1669 834,50 1160 580,00 509 254,50 19 9,50
47. 48. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 2 843 1668 834,00 1157 578,50 511 255,50 26 13,00
41. 49. Schweigkofler, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 2 0 1667 833,50 1135 567,50 532 266,00 15 7,50
42. 50. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 2 0 1667 833,50 1136 568,00 531 265,50 33 16,50
24. 51. Beetz, Andreas Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 3 778 2499 833,00 1686 562,00 813 271,00 22 7,33
44. 52. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 833 2495 831,67 1715 571,67 780 260,00 20 6,67
127.53. Scheuermann, KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 1 830 830 830,00 561 561,00 269 269,00 12 12,00
58. 54. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 855 2484 828,00 1715 571,67 769 256,33 34 11,33
52. 55. Hofmann, K.-Otto SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 3 840 2477 825,67 1698 566,00 779 259,67 22 7,33
48. 56. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 1 0 824 824,00 601 601,00 223 223,00 16 16,00
49. 57. Löffler, Harald SV / BG Friedberg 2 0 1644 822,00 1137 568,50 507 253,50 33 16,50
51. 58. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 3 826 2465 821,67 1733 577,67 732 244,00 38 12,67
43. 59. Link, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 800 2462 820,67 1689 563,00 773 257,67 42 14,00
50. 60. Buballa, Horst SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 2 0 1641 820,50 1167 583,50 474 237,00 28 14,00
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